
こどもスイミング抽選結果

７月２６日（土）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 115 - 7533 1 157 - 4215

2 121 - 1510 2 131 - 0256

3 122 - 1898 3 107 - 4281

4 123 - 7805 4 198 - 7921

5 124 - 7805 5 199 - 7921

6 129 - 1662 6 208 - 0958

7 145 - 3579 7 214 - 0455

8 151 - 0527 8 215 - 9387

9 154 - 8848 9 206 - 6834

10 159 - 2400 10 195 - 2043

11 160 - 2400 11 197 - 2642

12 168 - 3588 12 -

13 175 - 1170 13 -

14 178 - 8495 14 -

15 179 - 0829 15 -

16 185 - 3938 16 -

17 189 - 9009 17 -

18 194 - 2043 18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

７月２７日（日）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 115 - 7533 1 175 - 1170

2 121 - 1510 2 123 - 7805

3 122 - 1898 3 136 - 8474

4 124 - 7805 4 107 - 4281

5 131 - 0256 5 157 - 4215

6 132 - 1059 6 194 - 2043

7 145 - 3579 7 195 - 2043

8 154 - 8848 8 213 - 7948

9 155 - 6728 9 206 - 6834

10 156 - 7508 10 215 - 9387

11 159 - 2400 11 208 - 0958

12 160 - 2400 12 -

13 162 - 0509 13 -

14 179 - 0829 14 -

15 180 - 0519 15 -

16 185 - 3938 16 -

17 189 - 9009 17 -

18 197 - 2642 18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

７月２８日（月）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 107 - 4281 1 132 - 1059

2 122 - 1898 2 131 - 0256

3 127 - 5492 3 115 - 7533

4 128 - 5492 4 135 - 3569

5 129 - 1662 5 154 - 8848

6 136 - 8474 6 162 - 0509

7 151 - 0527 7 113 - 3875

8 157 - 4215 8 146 - 1469

9 159 - 2400 9 215 - 9387

10 180 - 0519 10 206 - 6834

11 185 - 3938 11 -

12 193 - 4560 12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

７月２９日（火）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 113 - 3875 1 180 - 0519

2 115 - 7533 2 140 - 2338

3 123 - 7805 3 124 - 7805

4 129 - 1662 4 135 - 3569

5 132 - 1059 5 128 - 5492

6 148 - 5688 6 122 - 1898

7 151 - 0527 7 178 - 8495

8 155 - 6728 8 127 - 5492

9 157 - 4215 9 214 - 0455

10 159 - 2400 10 197 - 2642

11 185 - 3938 11 206 - 6834

12 193 - 4560 12 215 - 9387

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

７月３０日（水）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 115 - 7533 1 189 - 9009

2 125 - 6424 2 -

3 146 - 1469 3 -

4 151 - 0527 4 -

5 157 - 4215 5 -

6 178 - 8495 6 -

7 180 - 0519 7 -

8 185 - 3938 8 -

9 193 - 4560 9 -

10 204 - 2269 10 -

11 206 - 6834 11 -

12 215 - 9387 12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

８月１６日（土）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 107 - 4281 1 185 - 3938

2 121 - 1510 2 113 - 3875

3 122 - 1898 3 171 - 4982

4 125 - 6424 4 115 - 7533

5 136 - 8474 5 182 - 9584

6 148 - 5688 6 123 - 7805

7 154 - 8848 7 124 - 7805

8 162 - 0509 8 145 - 3579

9 168 - 3588 9 179 - 0829

10 172 - 3520 10 157 - 4215

11 178 - 8495 11 165 - 9252

12 189 - 9009 12 140 - 2338

13 129 - 1662

14 211 - 5234

15 215 - 9387

16 197 - 2642

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

８月１７日（日）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 106 - 5198 1 121 - 1510

2 122 - 1898 2 124 - 7805

3 125 - 6424 3 115 - 7533

4 136 - 8474 4 157 - 4215

5 140 - 2338 5 162 - 0509

6 145 - 3579 6 148 - 5688

7 155 - 6728 7 175 - 1170

8 165 - 9252 8 123 - 7805

9 174 - 4893 9 129 - 1662

10 178 - 8495 10 137 - 7254

11 179 - 0829 11 172 - 3520

12 189 - 9009 12 185 - 3938

13 107 - 4281

14 197 - 2642

15 211 - 5234

16 213 - 7948

17 206 - 6834

18 -

19 -

20 -

キャンセル待ち参加者



こどもスイミング抽選結果

８月１８日（月）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 106 - 5198 1 140 - 2338

2 107 - 4281 2 124 - 7805

3 113 - 3875 3 171 - 4982

4 115 - 7533 4 136 - 8474

5 122 - 1898 5 102 - 0309

6 123 - 7805 6 172 - 3520

7 129 - 1662 7 125 - 6424

8 137 - 7254 8 135 - 3569

9 154 - 8848 9 193 - 4560

10 157 - 4215 10 213 - 7948

11 162 - 0509 11 195 - 2043

12 194 - 2043 12 211 - 5234

13 206 - 6834

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

参加者 キャンセル待ち



こどもスイミング抽選結果

８月１９日（火）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 102 - 0309 1 140 - 2338

2 115 - 7533 2 124 - 7805

3 123 - 7805 3 171 - 4982

4 124 - 7805 4 136 - 8474

5 129 - 1662 5 102 - 0309

6 137 - 7254 6 172 - 3520

7 140 - 2338 7 125 - 6424

8 148 - 5688 8 135 - 3569

9 162 - 0509 9 193 - 4560

10 171 - 4982 10 213 - 7948

11 180 - 0519 11 195 - 2043

12 194 - 2043 12 211 - 5234

13 206 - 6834

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

参加者 キャンセル待ち



こどもスイミング抽選結果

８月２０日（水）１０：４５～１１：４５

「はじめてプール（泳ぎの基礎）」小学２年～小学４年

1 140 - 2338 1 204 - 2269

2 151 - 0527 2 206 - 6834

3 154 - 8848 3 211 - 5234

4 157 - 4215 4 -

5 172 - 3520 5 -

6 178 - 8495 6 -

7 180 - 0519 7 -

8 193 - 4560 8 -

9 194 - 2043 9 -

10 195 - 2043 10 -

11 213 - 7948 11 -

12 214 - 0455 12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

参加者 キャンセル待ち


